Central America DR Rates

Org No.	23477	Filed	10/20/2017	Publshing Code	Α
Tariff	4	Effective	11/19/2017	Revision	3rd Revised

Export LCL from San Juan To:		
Central America Destination CFS	Measure	Weight
Colon, Panama	\$4.20	\$8.40
Panama City, Panama	\$4.01	\$8.02
Guatemala City, Guatemala	\$4.30	\$8.60
Managua, Nicaragua	\$4.58	\$9.16
San Pedro Sula, Honduras	\$4.30	\$8.60
Tegucigalpa, Honduras	\$4.86	\$9.72
San Salvador, El Salvador	\$4.72	\$9.44
San Jose, Costa Rica	\$4.72	\$9.44

Export LCL from San Juan To:		
Dominican Republic Destination CFS	Measure	Weight
Rio Haina	\$1.40	\$2.80
Rio Haina	\$1.80	\$3.60

Expires November 19, 2017 Effective November 20, 2017

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Open Tariff Spot Rates